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*Nota: Tiempo de paso promedio en periodo pico del día.

05:30

21:30

09 min

05:50

21:26

15 min

06:15

22:32

09 min

06:40

22:28

15 min

06:20

21:45

25 min

07:09

22:40

 25 min

Ruta Convencional R-20
Refugio de San Jose - Centro

Colonia
Refugio 

de San José

Colonia 
Centro


	13: R-20

